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Event 23b: MMAS 7 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 70 Alec MILLETT (Track Cycling WA) catch
Half Lap 14.687 (1)

Lap 1 23.490 23.490 (1)
Lap 2 17.197 40.687 (1)
Lap 3 17.473 58.160 (1)
Lap 4 17.983 1:16.144 (1)
Lap 5 18.511 1:34.656 (1)
Lap 6 18.887 1:53.543 (1)
Lap 7 10.840 2:04.383 (1)

2. 69 Gary MORGAN (Sunshine Coast CC) caught
Half Lap 15.387 15.387 (2)

Lap 1 24.736 24.736 (2)
Lap 2 18.025 42.761 (2)
Lap 3 18.410 1:01.171 (2)
Lap 4 19.449 1:20.621 (2)
Lap 5 20.760 1:41.381 (2)
Lap 6 21.490 2:02.872 (2)
Lap 7 1.511 2:04.383 (2)


